KOHLER.

1341605-*

Panel Glass Trolley
Body Assy

B AT R R R AR

COMPONENTS Z i

SERVICE PARTS PAGE

HEEE

L SHAPE, 1DOOR 2PANELS, 10mm
LA, FRE—3Z, 10mm EiE412k
K-701803T

1273872
Screw M4X6
HEXAFAYEIERL MaXe

—

1331782-*
Trolley Wall Body Assy
RIFF EIEEELA

1341483

1111937-*
1341518-* Screw Cover Cap Soft Close Hinge, Up
End Cover, Solid Glass Wall Jamb M6 CSK Grey ZERYIANIRE
KERIE AR S B2 e
1341931-*
. S8 Tube, 1030, Components b
10*30 FEMBE A
1341511-L-" <& 1341606-* 1341969-*
Wall Jamb-L, Insert Glass Side Panel Glass Clamp Assy Cover Assy, Hinge
REBRIEIE-L SRR AL EPRIESN AT
1341516-*
Cover, Wall Jamb .
EoAVEES T
I
1341928-* B 1157883
Side Panel Glass, L - 0 Insert Seal
Shape, Components BN
MEEILES (H)
1343926
Magnetic Seal 1341685
e Bubble Seal
1341838-* .
Components Handle, 1341511-R-
Double Handle, L=450mm wall JaiQE):R, Insert Glass
ZEHF, 15, L=450mm REETHIE-R
1341921-*
Door Glass, Components
3% ()
1341922-*
Panel Glass, Components
EEREE (B)
1341915
Waterproof Part
x BREEHE K
1341484
Soft Close Hinge, Down
ZERYIBRRHE
1341524
1534755?5 5 Briquetting
eal, Bottom Door R EE#
BRI TR S 1341829-*
Side Jamb, Bottom
14711 e 1341514-R-*
LA A
13415§“’JLT*§7{% Jamb-R, Door Bottom
i —E—ETHER-RGEALE)
Cover, Briquetting Decorative 1341932-R TR
TSMEEHIRE Seal Assy, Moving

1341935-* Glass Bottom, RH
Corner Connector, Components ElIkigB M (A)
HREES

* Color code must be specified when ordering.
* TR B A ERS .

1380417-T8-C

-1-



KOHLER.

-
COMPONENTS Z&
SERVICE PARTS PAGE

HEEHE

L SHAPE, 1DOOR 2PANELS, 10mm
LB, E—F, 10mm RiEftEh

K-701803T

PINEHS DESCRIPTION ##iR COLOR Bt
* 1341921 Door Glass, Components, 10mm [J3IE 10mm
% 1341922 Panel Glass, Components, 10mm EE 3 10mm
*1341928 Side Panel Glass, Components fllEE#IE FM, IC
* 1341981 Panel Side Glass with Big Shelf, Components, 10mm +t{#4EREEHIE 10mm
* 1341982 Panel Side Glass with Small Shelf, Components, 10mm HEA4EREEIKE 10mm
*1341511-R-* Wall Jamb-R, Insert Glass EIFIEI1E-R 2BL, S
*1341511-L-* Wall Jamb-L, Insert Glass FEIiEE-L 2BL, S
*1341514-R-* | Jamb-R, Door Bottom —El—& F#2-R (GERLE) 2BL, S
*1341514-L-* | Jamb-L, Door Bottom —[E—& FH#R-L (EFLE) 2BL, S
% 1341829-* Side Jamb, Bottom LEU A &R 2BL, S
1341518 End Cover, Solid Glass Wall Jamb & B i 2BL, S
1341527-* Cover, Briquetting Decorative FSHEIE 4 ins 2BL, S
*1341931-* SS Tube, 10*30, Components 10*30 N E R E 2BL, S, RGD, AF, BN
1331782-* Trolley Wall Body Assy HIAF_H3SEE4E 1+ 2BL, S, RGD, AF, BN
1341605-* Panel Glass Trolley Body Assy B3I+ &L EELR M 2BL, S, RGD, AF, BN
1341606-* Side Panel Glass Clamp Assy B3 HIATHIEIA L 2BL, S, RGD, AF, BN
1341483 Soft Close Hinge, Up ZERFIFITREE
1341484 Soft Close Hinge, Down ZEZRFIEBIKEE
1341969-* Cover Assy, Hinge & hiRiEshEB M 2BL, S, RGD, AF, BN
1341935-* Corner Connector ¥ faiEiE 2BL, S, RGD, AF, BN
1111937-* Screw Cover Cap M6 CSK Grey 1818 2BL, CP, RGD, AF, BN
1341838-* Components Handle, Double Handle, L=450mm Z3EHIF, 32, L=450mm 2BL, S, RGD, AF, BN

1341685 | Bubble Seal JEAKE

1341520 | Magnetic Seal E!MPa{IES

Magnetic Seal B

rest shall be purchased in pair.)

1343926 ( The 1D1P shall be purchased together with 1341520 as a pair. The

Components Pivot Seal Strip (—E—E51341520BC WX, HRMITEE)
* A1341974 Package Kit, 10mm 1341932-R | Seal Assy, Moving Glass Bottom, RH [BI7ki&4HH (#)
ZEFIEHEFE 10mm 1341932-L | Seal Assy, Moving Glass Bottom, LH [BIZK{&4A#4 (&)

1341526 | Seal, Bottom Door E|IJE TSR

1157883 |Insert Seal BiHEH

Screw M4X6 ( For locking end cover )

1273872 | wmsSLpg A AHISIRL MAX6 (S m)

1341524 | Briquetting FSMBEEH

1341528 | Screw, Adjust JETIIEF

1291052 Install Sleeve REEE

Components Pivot SP Package |1341557 | Screw M4 *10 +5 Sk H4192ET M4*10

A1341975 Kit

SR 1150121 | Screw, GB/T 845 ST3.5X40 #k+F BHINIZET ST3.5X40

1057064 | Wall Anchor BERKE (NBERKD)

1157853 | Screw Key 2.5mm R7SAIRF 2.5mm

1095457 | Screw Key 3mm M7 IRF 3mm

1078917 | Screw Key 4mm M7NEIRF 4mm

1380417-T8-C -2-



KOHI ER COMPONENTS =7
SERVICE PARTS PAGE
® HIEEHE

L SHAPE, 1DOOR 2PANELS, 10mm
LB, E—E, 10mm BIEHR
K-701803T

Note: Components marked inA can only be ordered in whole pack. When ordering components marked in %, customers need provide
measurement form and corresponding product SKU.
AR TAESHNAIREITE, FhimESHITHERHINNE 2/~ mSKUS,.

Glass options: C, L3, L4, L5, L8, L9, Cl, EL, MZ, GB, GG, GA, GR, TA, SW
IRETE A HESR: C, L3, L4, L5, L8, L9, CI, EL, MZ, GB, GG, GA, GR, TA, SW
FM-It is for filmed glass. Please refer to the table for FM glass.

FM-tb S ARGIRIRIRE, ECEFMBY, REEIRERFMIRIEEIIS & RIS E 1E8UH,

IC-lt is for laminated glass with easy clean coating. Please refer to the table for IC glass.
IC- b SHEHRE+HBSIIE, BLEICH, REZRICIKIERNSE RIEELLMNI.

Table for FMSW glass Table for IC glass
FMSW IS E R ICIRIERINS £ &

PN E45 DESCRIPTION ##i& PN E245 DESCRIPTION ##iA
1291888-L3 BEETEL, L3 1291888-GG-NA WX, GG
1291888-L4 IR, L4 1291888-GA-NA BHZE, GA
1291888-L5 BEEEL, L5
1291888-L8 HKEW®L, L8
1291888-L9 LIRS, L9
1291888-MZ SFEIKE, MZ
1291888-Cl BEEERLY, Cl
1291888-EL SRETRAITES, EL
1291888-GB =BEEEL, GB
1291888-C BEE, C

1291888-GR-NA 2£89/%, GR

1291888-TA-NA BIAkE, TA

1291888-BSZ-NA |£BEVLAEIEZE/]\, BSZ
1291888-BMZ-NA (£ BEHEWLEEZES, BMZ
1291888-BLZ-NA | EEFLAENEZEK, BLZ
1291888-GSZ-NA |IREIFFLENEZR/)\, GSZ
1291888-GMZ-NA |[REBIFFELENEZRF, GMZ
1291888-GLZ-NA  |[IRBEFLENEZRAK, GLZ

1380417-T8-C -3-



